Tresfjord Skytterlag

Tresfjord 100M-stevne 2011

100M Mesterska

p kl. V55

. Navn

Alf-Henrik Haker
Sigbjarn Spjelkavik
@ystein Solbakken
Ottar Hauge
Trygve Nakken
Per Jarle Nerhus
Kjetil Kjersem

NP’S"‘P.‘*’!\’.—‘P

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Tresfjord

Aalesund
Vestnes
Jrskog
Rekdal
Vestnes
Vestnes

1.serie

* k kk*k

* *gx*
*gx* *
* k% *X
*OX9X
*98XX

50
49
50
49
50
48
47

2.serie

X**X9
OX7XX
9*8*9
X*XXX
XX898
99999
X9X7X

49
46
46
50
45
45
46

3.serie 15 skudd

X*X* *
* % % *x
g * k k%
*9**X
9**X9
X*9*X
*9X*9

50
50
49
49
48
49
48

149
145
145
148
143
142
141

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

10 skudd 25 skudd
XEXEXEX*X 100

FOXXXAKX*9X
X*X*99X*X9
98X9* *X*9X
99X*9 *X9 *X
999 *8XX*X9
9X87 **99X9

98
97
95
96
94
91

249
243
242
243
239
236
232

Omgang 35 skudd

XX *X*X*X
* *9 * *)0<*><9
* * *xgg *XX*
*gxg *xx*g *
99 *9XX*X98
x8 * *9 * *xgx
9*99898896

99
98
98
97
94
96
85

348 (19%)
341 (14%)
340 (19%)
340 (14%)
333 (11%)
332 (9%)

317 (6)

Side 1



